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30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kattu
75.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
34.00/Kg

42.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

aflenev /# & (Cwrds aflwruryib)

38.00-45.00/Kg
3.50/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
13.00-16.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

12.00-13.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
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Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
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Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl

oar’ 1q
uiflwg)
FAPlwig)

o (HewTemL_
Floum

ugaed
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
FTLDLITT
Frevl_ Gluflwg)
Frevl_ APlwg)
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
yerv- LFedreny
eurl_L_ir 1FetTer0
oar’ 1q

Ul emL
Gusvr_

oom” 1g-L1L L 63T

FAnd

APl - QeumisTwid

APl - QeumisTwid

@usvevTifl - LyesTT

CLsveLTI - GlLIBIFHeEIH T

oar’ 1q

APlwg

JENE I (UL U U U P UK (K U G\ U O O G UL U QU U U UK U QUL (K U (U UL U G G & T G N

60.00/Kg
36.00/Kg

26.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
55.00/kg
27.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
35.00/Pocket
35.00/Pocket
70.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

600.00-650.00/23 Flower

500.00/23 Flower
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
28.00/kg
12.00/Kg
18.00-22.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
13.00/kg
40.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
23.00/kg
18.00/Kg
23.00/Kg

45.00-50.00/Kg
28.00-36.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00-55.00/Kg
16.00/Kg



2 (HeWemddLpmIE, Carwibyggri wrielsL. amTFesr 1 - 12.00-13.00/Kg
2 (HeW6mdhdLpmIE, CarwibygEri rielEL ydbrT 1 - 14.00/Kg
FHBMTeUsTT6 &LpmiE, Carwibyggri wri6lsl Gevrddssy 1 30.00/Kg -

ygleorr Carwibyggri wriGlesl Gevrddss) 1 30.00/Kg 3.00/Kattu

Ly Fesflamil Carwbyggri writlsl Gerddss) 1 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg

Ly Feutlariil Carwibygsgri wrielsl. GBS T -19610CHT 1 - 10.00/Kg
(LpeTaTmhIdS Carwbyggri wriGsl GeusTtenst - BHST LD 1 24.00/Kg 9.00-12.00/Kg
(LpeTaTmhIdS Carwbyggri wrisl fAsiiy 1 28.00/Kg 14.00/Kg

T ramIss Tl Carwibyggri writlsl Cevrddss) 1 20.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
Firemismil Carwibyggri wri6lsl. Gevrddssy 2 - 6.00/Kg
L|L_6D6VBIST U Carwbyggri wriGlEl Berd L e 1 20.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
LJL_6D6VBIGT U Carwbyggri writlsl Gerddss) 1 15.00/kg 11.00/Kg
FT&HSHTUI Carwbyggri writlesl Gerdass) 1 20.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
LoTeu6iTeN a5 Lpmi (& Carwibyggri wri6lsl. Gevrddssy 1 30.00/Kg -

H&& el Carwbyggri wrilsl BT (b 1 28.00/Kg 480.00-550.00/Tipper
H&& el Carwibyggri wriGlel sy liier 1 38.00/Kg 580.00-700.00/Tipper
L_resflts Carwibyggri writlsl Cevrddss) 1 45.00/Kg -

OIIDEEE Carwibyggri writlsl Cevrddss) 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
AlIDEVEES 1] Carwibyggri wri6lsl. Gevrddssy 2 - 11.00/Kg

<L lsir Carwibyggri wriGlsl suraflbiL et 1 170.00/Kg 2800.00/20Kg
<L sir Carwbyggri wriGsl s 1 180.00/Kg 3000.00/20Kg
<L sir Carwbyggri wriGsl FrwsvsearT 1 170.00/Kg 3000.00/20Kg
<L lsir Casrwbyggri wriGsl dibsor 1 110.00/Kg 1800.00/25Kg
QUTEDLPSSH T Carwbyggri writlsl FéEeme 1 17.00/kg 16.00/Kg
UTERLPSHBTII G mLevLT Carwibyggri wriblsl o31-9 1 26.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Camwibyggri wriGlel  eusr 1 35.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwbyggri wrisl revgref 1 44.00/Kg 32.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwbyggri wriGlsl s&huTeusTaf] 1 34.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
SUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwbyggri wriGlel BrLssr 1 36.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwibyggri wriblel @esrersr 1 55.00/Kg 36.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwbyggri wriblsl GlaFsisursnLp 1 46.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwibyggri wriGlsl Gnbdrer 1 60.00/Kg 42.00/Kg
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60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
80.00/Pocket
28.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
38.00/Piece
60.00/Bunch
50.00/Bundle
70.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
20.00/Piece
15.00/Flower
280.00/Bunch

40.00/Kg

250.00/10Kg

180.00/5Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
70.00/Pocket
15.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
750.00/Tray
50.00/Bunch
40.00/Bundle
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
10.00/Flower
250.00/Bunch
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Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Casrwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Casrwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl

Q& TUILEVTSH6iT- e Ll

Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
LIFenF
OeusiTemer
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Feuliy
OeusiTemer
Gamevr_
LDEHF6IT
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OeusiTemer
Feuliy
LIGTesT T
OINAEIG 1
emamLilfli

ewanLifll - erdervCumii

Flsved Grmer
6WLIGN 6YOL_THT

BT a6 - LoEhF6IT
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev

JENE G (I (UK U I U\ K U G\ U U O G UL O U QU U U QUK U U O U U UL U (U QU U (I

200.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
8.00/Flower
75.00/10 Piece
240.00/Bunch
120.00/Bunch
400.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
480.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
70.00/10Bundle
4.00/Kattu
130.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/100 Flowers
50.00/Kattu

150.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
2.00/Flower

35.00/Katu

150.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
5.00/Flower
50.00/10 Piece
200.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
350.00/Kg
30.00/Flower
500.00/Kg
440.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
320.00-360.00/Kg
10.00/3Piece
10.00/3Piece
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Bundles
50.00/10Bundle
2.00/Kattu
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/100 Flowers
30.00-40.00/Kattu
100.00/Bunch
70.00-80.0/Bunch
120.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/100 Flower
160.00/Kg
25.00/Kattu
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Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl

Gevrdaev
&T ailsVauLD
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Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
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100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
64.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
40.00/100 Nos
30.00/100 Nos

14.00/Nut
900.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
850.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
35.00-65.00/Kg
30.00-50.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
30.00/100 Nos
20.00/100 Nos
11.00/Nut
8.00-10.00/Nut
5.00-7.00/Nut
860.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
880.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
800.00/Kg



Carwibyggri wri6lsl. Gevrddssy
Carwibyggri wri6lsl. Gevrddssy
Carwibygsgri wri6lsl. Gevrdss-BbhbarLD

1
1
2

510.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
85.00/Kg

450.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
68.00/Kg



